Avalon Bilgola Swimming Club - 2010/2011 Championship Resul

6 & Under 25m F/S for Men

Records

6 & Under 25m F/S
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Luka
Aiden
Cody
Jasper
Hamish
Joshua
Hugo
Oscar
Daniel
Kyle
Hamish
Evan

Monnock
Flynn
Johnson
Upton
Blake
Kerr
Cawsey
Odell
Links
Johnson
Douglas
Flynn

6 & Under 25m F/S for Women

Records

6 & Under 25m F/S
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Taylor
Bianca
Emily
Olivia
Zoe
Anna

Bradac
Raffin
Gudmunson
Hunt
Warrener
Lamb

Swam : 12/02/2011

:22.53
:25.07
:25.89
:27.87
:30.22
:39.00
:39.05
:39.68
:40.45
:40.95
:41.76
:51.83

Swam : 12/02/2011

:27.70
:28.07
:31.21
:31.65
:59.29
1:26.23



Avalon Bilgola Swimming Club - 2010/2011 Championship Resul

6 & Under 25m BCK for Men

Records
6 & Under 25m BC  :22.96

1 Aiden Flynn

2 Luka Monnock
3 Jasper Upton

4 Cody Johnson
5 Joshua Kerr

6 Evan Flynn

6 & Under 25m BCK for Women

Records
6 & Under 25m BC  :23.83

1 Bianca Raffin
2 Emily Gudmunson

Swam : 12/02/2011

:28.79
:31.11
:31.52
:34.64
:51.66
:52.44

Swam : 12/02/2011

:36.08
:37.83



Avalon Bilgola Swimming Club - 2010/2011 Championship Resul

6 & Under 25m BRS for Men Swam : 12/02/2011

Records
6 & Under 25m BR  :25.84

1 Luka Monnock :32.66
2 Joshua Kerr :36.68
2 Aiden Flynn :36.68
4 Hamish Douglas :37.33
5 Cody Johnson :40.14
6 Jasper Upton :46.82
7 Evan Flynn :47.09
8 Hamish Blake :147.18
6 & Under 25m BRS for Women Swam : 12/02/2011
Records
6 & Under 25m BR  :29.63 6 & Under 25m BR  :29.63
1 Emily Gudmunson :36.93

2 Bianca Raffin :41.28



Avalon Bilgola Swimming Club - 2010/2011 Championship Resul

6 & Under 25m BFY for Men

Records
6 & Under 25m BFY :24.30

1 Aiden Flynn

2 Luka Monnock
3 Jasper Upton

4 Hamish Douglas
5 Evan Flynn

6 & Under 25m BFY for Women

Records
6 & Under 25m BFY :24.92

1 Bianca Raffin
2 Emily Gudmunson

Swam : 12/02/2011

:33.40
:35.18
:36.54
:39.18
:45.42

Swam : 12/02/2011

:36.53
:36.56
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