6 & Under 25m F/S for Men

Swam : 12/02/2011

Records 6 & Under 25m F/S :19.31

1	Luka	Monnock	:22.53
2	Aiden	Flynn	:25.07
3	Cody	Johnson	:25.89
4	Jasper	Upton	:27.87
5	Hamish	Blake	:30.22
6	Joshua	Kerr	:39.00
7	Hugo	Cawsey	:39.05
8	Oscar	Odell	:39.68
9	Daniel	Links	:40.45
10	Kyle	Johnson	:40.95
11	Hamish	Douglas	:41.76
12	Evan	Flynn	:51.83

6 & Under 25m F/S for Women

Swam : 12/02/2011

Records 6 & Under 25m F/S :20.98

1	Taylor	Bradac	:27.70
2	Bianca	Raffin	:28.07
3	Emily	Gudmunson	:31.21
4	Olivia	Hunt	:31.65
5	Zoe	Warrener	:59.29
6	Anna	Lamb	1:26.23

6 & Under 25m BCK for Men

Swam : 12/02/2011

Records 6 & Under 25m BC :22.96

1	Aiden	Flynn	:28.79
2	Luka	Monnock	:31.11
3	Jasper	Upton	:31.52
4	Cody	Johnson	:34.64
5	Joshua	Kerr	:51.66
6	Evan	Flynn	:52.44

6 & Under 25m BCK for Women

Swam: 12/02/2011

Records 6 & Under 25m BC :23.83

1	Bianca	Raffin	:36.08
2	Emily	Gudmunson	:37.83

6 & Under 25m BRS for Men

Swam : 12/02/2011

Records 6 & Under 25m BR :25.84

1	Luka	Monnock	:32.66
2	Joshua	Kerr	:36.68
2	Aiden	Flynn	:36.68
4	Hamish	Douglas	:37.33
5	Cody	Johnson	:40.14
6	Jasper	Upton	:46.82
7	Evan	Flynn	:47.09
8	Hamish	Blake	:47.18

6 & Under 25m BRS for Women

Swam: 12/02/2011

 Records
 6 & Under 25m BR
 :29.63
 6 & Under 25m BR
 :29.63

1	Emily	Gudmunson	:36.93
2	Bianca	Raffin	:41.28

6 & Under 25m BFY for Men

Swam : 12/02/2011

Records 6 & Under 25m BFY :24.30

1	Aiden	Flynn	:33.40
2	Luka	Monnock	:35.18
3	Jasper	Upton	:36.54
4	Hamish	Douglas	:39.18
5	Evan	Flynn	:45.42

6 & Under 25m BFY for Women

Swam: 12/02/2011

Records 6 & Under 25m BFY :24.92

1	Bianca	Raffin	:36.53
2	Emily	Gudmunson	:36.56